6. Bezirksschtitzenbund Alpenland
Bez. Sportleiter Feuergewehr
Wutzl Christoph
3213 Frankenfels, Markt 60
Tel. Nr.: 0664/9370017
M@il: christoph_wutzl@aon.at

40 stehend aufgelegt

1 Fahrnberger Gerald
2 Gonaus Eduard sen.
3 Wieland Karl
4 Bogner Herbert
5 Trostl Harald
6 Schmidberger Josef
7 Pfeffer Franz, Ing.
8 Essletzbichler Roswitha
9 Schmirl Manfred
10 Tschepp Gerhard
11 Streicher Johann
12 Wallisch Friedrich
13 Reisner Manfred

Mannschaften
1 SchV Frankenfels
2 SV Turnitz 1
3 SV Tlrnitz 2

SchV Frankenfels
SchV Frankenfels
SV Tlrnitz
SV Tirnitz
SV Tlrnitz
SV Tirnitz
SchV Frankenfels
SchV Frankenfels
Rabensteiner SG
Rabensteiner SG
SV Tirnitz
SV Tirnitz
SV Tirnitz
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R5

Gesamt

1132
1104
1090
1088
1088
1088
1085
1082
1080
1013
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3275
3028



